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Arrangør: Rollag og Veggli skyttarlag – Numedal skyttersamlag 

Odd Ivar Lang-Ree 

Roger Ottosen Per Erik Oldertrøen 



Premieliste Mesterskap 
 1 Odd Ivar Lang-Ree Østerdal 3/1 3/1 6/4 6/4 6/1 3/2 3/0 3/3 3/2 6/4 42/22 Gylt medalje +  

Napp i vandreskip + 

Gjensidigepokalen + 

Gjenstand 

eo 2 Roger Ottosen Opland 3/2 3/0 6/3 6/2 6/4 3/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 5/1 41/20 Sølv medalje + 

Gjenstand 

eo 3 Per Erik Oldertrøen Nord-Østerdal 2/0 3/1 6/2 6/4 6/1 3/2 3/1 3/1 3/2 6/1 41/15 Bronse medalje + 

Gjenstand 

eo 4 Ivar Rinde Oslo 3/3 3/0 6/0 6/2 5/0 3/1 3/0 3/3 3/2 6/2 41/13 Gjenstand 

 5 Per Stubberud Follo 2/1 3/0 6/4 6/4 5/2 3/0 3/1 2/2 3/2 6/3 39/19 Gjenstand 

 6 Knut Bråthen Numedal 2/0 3/0 6/3 6/4 5/1 3/3 3/0 3/3 3/2 5/2 39/18 Gjenstand 

 7 Ann Kristin Årskog Vikhagen Vestfold 2/1 3/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 3/2 3/3 1/0 3/1 6/1 39/16 Gjenstand 

 8 Steinar Rudseter Akershus 3/1 2/0 6/0 6/4 6/4 3/2 3/3 2/1 2/0 6/1 39/16 Gjenstand 

 9 Rune Fekjan Numedal 3/2 3/1 6/1 5/0 4/0 3/2 3/0 3/2 3/3 6/3 39/14 Gjenstand 

 10 Engebret Mjøseng Ringerike 3/1 2/0 5/2 5/0 6/1 3/2 3/1 3/2 3/1 6/0 39/10 Gjenstand 

 11 Jens Pettersen Oslo 2/1 2/0 6/2 6/3 5/2 3/2 3/2 2/1 3/0 6/5 38/18 Gjenstand 

 12 Knut Sigurd Totland Hallingdal 1/1 2/1 6/1 6/2 5/1 3/2 3/1 3/3 3/1 6/3 38/16 Gjenstand 

 13 Stein Erik Bredvold Solør 2/1 3/1 6/5 6/1 3/1 3/1 3/1 3/3 3/0 6/1 38/15 Gjenstand 

 14 Ole Jonny Finsrud Ringerike 3/2 2/0 4/0 6/3 5/0 3/1 3/1 3/2 3/0 6/4 38/13 Gjenstand 

 15 Ola Tore Dokken Opland 3/1 2/0 6/4 6/1 4/0 3/0 3/1 3/3 3/2 5/1 38/13 Gjenstand 

 16 Odd Sverre Håkenstad Gudbrandsdal 3/2 3/2 6/4 6/2 2/0 3/1 2/0 3/2 3/0 6/2 37/15 Gjenstand 

 17 Bjørn Lindkjølen Solør 3/1 1/0 6/2 6/1 5/0 3/2 2/1 3/0 3/1 5/3 37/11 Gjenstand 

 18 Dag Lien Hedmark 3/2 3/0 6/3 5/3 1/0 3/0 3/3 3/2 3/2 6/2 36/17 Gjenstand 

 19 Bente Grøterud Ringerike 3/1 2/1 6/4 6/3 2/0 3/2 3/2 2/0 3/1 6/2 36/16 Gjenstand 

 20 Bjarne Budsberg Gudbrandsdal 2/0 0/0 6/2 6/3 5/0 3/1 2/0 3/3 3/3 6/1 36/13 Gjenstand 

 21 Roger Voll Solør 2/2 2/0 5/3 6/1 6/0 3/2 3/1 2/2 3/0 4/1 36/12 Gjenstand 

 22 Hans Kristian Wear Vestfold 3/0 3/2 6/4 5/2 4/0 3/0 2/0 1/1 3/0 6/0 36/9 Gjenstand 

 23 Jan Håkon Hensel Follo 3/2 3/0 6/2 5/1 6/0 2/0 3/0 2/0 3/0 3/1 36/6 Gjenstand 

 24 Kim Andre Lund Numedal 3/1 3/3 6/3 4/1 1/1 3/3 3/2 3/3 3/2 6/3 35/22 Gjenstand 

 25 Per Jarle Kristiansen Drammen 3/3 3/2 6/0 6/3 1/0 3/3 2/2 3/3 3/2 5/0 35/18 Gjenstand 

 26 Terje Grøterud Ringerike 3/1 3/0 5/3 6/3 1/1 3/2 2/1 3/2 3/1 6/2 35/16 Gjenstand 

 27 Arild Brodahl Hallingdal 2/2 3/1 6/6 6/0 0/0 3/1 3/1 3/2 3/1 6/1 35/15 Gjenstand 

 28 Trond Jakobsen Vestfold 1/0 2/1 6/5 4/4 5/0 3/0 2/1 3/1 3/0 6/2 35/14 Gjenstand 

 29 Lars Bugge Oslo 2/1 2/0 6/4 6/1 3/0 3/1 2/0 3/2 3/3 5/1 35/13 Gjenstand 

 30 Odd Martin Nythe Follo 3/2 2/0 6/3 6/1 2/0 3/0 2/0 3/1 3/3 5/3 35/13 Gjenstand 

 31 Sigbjørn Lunner Akershus 3/0 2/1 6/6 6/3 4/0 3/2 2/0 3/1 2/0 4/0 35/13 Gjenstand 

 32 Stian Eliassen Oslo 3/2 2/0 5/2 6/2 4/1 3/0 2/0 3/2 1/0 6/2 35/11 Gjenstand 

 33 Lars Lind Østerdal 3/0 3/3 5/2 6/0 1/0 3/0 3/2 3/1 3/2 5/0 35/10 Gjenstand 

 34 Ole-Asbjørn Møller Oslo 3/1 0/0 6/3 6/0 6/2 3/1 3/0 3/1 3/1 2/1 35/10 Gjenstand 

 35 Oddvar Staxrud Opland 3/1 3/1 5/1 6/0 0/0 3/0 3/1 3/1 3/1 6/1 35/7 Gjenstand 

 36 Lars Næprud Gudbrandsdal 2/1 2/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 3/1 1/0 3/1 1/1 5/3 34/20 Gjenstand 

 37 Bjørn Trudvang Akershus 3/2 0/0 6/3 6/3 3/0 3/2 3/1 2/0 2/1 6/2 34/14 Gjenstand 

 38 Jo Ivar Løvseth Hedmark 2/0 0/0 6/4 6/3 4/0 3/2 3/0 3/0 3/1 4/1 34/11 Gjenstand 

 39 Gudbrand Mo Gudbrandsdal 2/2 2/0 6/4 5/2 0/0 3/0 3/0 3/3 3/3 6/5 33/19 Gjenstand 

 40 Øyvind Nitteberg Akershus 3/2 3/1 6/4 5/4 0/0 3/2 2/0 3/2 2/0 6/3 33/18 Gjenstand 

 41 Vidar Lindstad Fossmo Hedmark 1/0 3/0 6/3 5/2 2/0 3/2 3/3 3/0 3/3 4/2 33/15 Gjenstand 

 42 Geir Inge Steien Nord-Østerdal 3/1 3/0 6/4 6/1 0/0 3/3 0/0 3/0 3/2 6/3 33/14 Gjenstand 

 43 Per Egil Storsveen Hedmark 3/2 3/0 4/3 5/4 2/0 3/1 2/0 2/0 3/0 6/3 33/13 Gjenstand 

 44 Simen Bredvold Solør 3/1 2/0 6/4 6/3 0/0 3/0 3/2 1/0 3/2 6/1 33/13  

 45 Henning Nøkleby Follo 2/1 3/2 5/2 5/1 4/1 3/0 0/0 2/0 3/1 6/3 33/11  

 46 Thor Magnor Brath Numedal 3/0 3/2 6/3 6/1 1/0 3/0 3/1 2/1 0/0 6/3 33/11  

 47 Fride Berg Hedmark 3/1 0/0 6/0 6/5 6/1 3/1 0/0 3/1 1/0 5/0 33/9   

 48 Svein Strandbråten Ringerike 1/0 2/2 6/5 6/5 2/0 3/2 2/0 2/1 3/2 5/4 32/21  

 49 Pål Kr. Kværneng Hedmark 2/1 2/0 6/5 6/1 0/0 3/1 3/2 3/2 2/0 5/2 32/14  

 50 Vidar Gaarder Numedal 2/2 3/1 2/0 6/2 6/2 3/2 1/0 2/0 3/2 4/1 32/12  

 51 Nils Erik Lundon Opland 3/1 0/0 6/2 5/1 2/1 3/3 2/1 3/0 3/1 5/1 32/11  

 52 Even Haugvik Oslo 3/1 2/0 5/1 5/2 3/0 3/0 2/0 3/2 2/0 4/1 32/7  

 53 Morten Eken Ringerike 2/0 3/1 4/0 6/1 3/0 3/1 1/0 1/0 3/0 6/2 32/5  

 54 Trond Bergan Numedal 0/0 0/0 4/3 6/5 3/0 3/2 3/1 3/1 3/0 6/2 31/14  

 55 Jan Haanshus Gudbrandsdal 3/1 0/0 6/4 3/1 5/0 3/3 2/0 1/1 3/2 5/2 31/14  

 56 Trond Jøingsli Gudbrandsdal 2/1 2/0 4/2 6/3 0/0 3/2 2/1 3/1 3/2 6/1 31/13  

 57 Per Hammersbøen Hallingdal 1/0 2/1 5/3 6/1 0/0 3/1 2/1 3/1 3/1 6/3 31/12  

 58 Jon Arne Stenberg Follo 2/0 2/1 6/1 6/5 3/0 2/0 2/1 1/1 3/2 4/1 31/12  

 59 Sten Morgan Stang Østfold 2/2 1/0 6/4 6/1 2/0 3/2 2/0 3/2 2/0 4/1 31/12  

 60 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Gudbrandsdal 2/0 2/1 4/0 6/1 1/0 3/0 3/3 2/1 3/3 5/2 31/11  

 61 Jørn Vikhagen Vestfold 2/1 2/1 6/1 6/1 0/0 3/1 2/1 2/1 3/2 5/2 31/11  



 62 Marius Mellembakken Østerdal 3/0 2/0 5/0 6/3 0/0 3/1 2/1 1/0 3/3 6/1 31/9  

 63 Oddvar Dalen Nord-Østerdal 3/2 2/0 5/2 5/0 3/0 3/1 3/1 2/1 1/0 4/1 31/8  

 64 Jørn Daltorp Akershus 1/1 3/0 2/0 6/2 4/0 3/0 3/0 0/0 3/1 6/2 31/6  

 65 Karl Emil Grina Opland 3/0 3/1 5/2 6/0 0/0 3/0 2/0 3/1 3/2 3/0 31/6  

 66 Gunnar Evje Ringerike 2/2 2/1 6/6 6/2 5/0 2/1 2/1 1/0 0/0 4/2 30/15  

 67 Arild Jønsson Østfold 3/0 0/0 6/2 6/3 1/0 3/2 2/0 0/0 3/2 6/5 30/14  

 68 Tor Bjørnødegård Valdres 3/0 2/0 6/5 6/1 2/0 2/0 0/0 1/0 3/1 5/1 30/8  

 69 Odd Kolsrud Valdres 3/1 2/0 5/0 6/2 3/2 3/1 1/0 0/0 1/0 6/0 30/6  

 70 Daniel Davidsen Vestfold 2/0 1/0 6/0 6/2 4/1 2/0 2/1 1/0 3/1 3/0 30/5  

 71 Oddveig Kjøsnes Akershus 1/1 0/0 6/5 5/1 1/0 3/3 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/1 29/17  

 72 Tore Oustad Hedmark 3/0 2/1 6/5 5/3 0/0 3/3 2/1 1/0 2/1 5/2 29/16  

 73 Ole Christian Gruer Drammen 1/1 2/0 6/4 6/3 0/0 3/0 2/1 2/0 2/1 5/4 29/14  

 74 Hans Kristian Øfstås Follo 3/1 1/0 6/5 5/1 3/0 3/3 1/0 0/0 3/2 4/2 29/14  

 75 Kjell Oddbjørn Stensæter Hallingdal 2/1 0/0 5/1 6/3 0/0 3/2 2/1 2/1 3/2 6/2 29/13  

 76 Lars Jødahl Numedal 2/1 3/2 6/4 5/1 0/0 2/0 2/0 1/0 3/2 5/2 29/12  

 77 Espen Glosli Østfold 3/1 0/0 6/1 5/3 2/0 2/0 3/2 1/1 3/2 4/1 29/11  

 78 Ole Jørgen Henriksen Follo 2/1 3/1 6/3 6/1 0/0 3/2 3/0 1/0 2/1 3/1 29/10  

 79 Kjell Svarteberg Hallingdal 2/2 2/0 5/3 4/1 0/0 3/0 3/0 2/0 3/1 5/2 29/9  

 80 Halgeir Huse Solør 2/2 2/0 5/3 5/0 3/0 3/0 2/0 3/1 3/2 1/0 29/8  

 81 Harald Tandberg Ringerike 2/2 1/0 6/1 6/0 0/0 3/2 2/1 2/0 2/1 5/0 29/7  

 82 Stephan Hansen Østfold 1/0 2/1 6/2 3/0 0/0 3/3 3/0 3/0 2/0 6/0 29/6  

 83 Jan Andre Rundhovde Østfold 2/2 1/0 6/5 5/2 4/1 3/0 1/0 3/1 3/1 0/0 28/12  

 84 Marianne Helseth Hedmark 2/1 0/0 6/3 6/3 0/0 3/2 2/0 3/1 3/1 3/0 28/11  

 85 Ståle Gulsrud Valdres 3/0 1/0 6/5 6/1 0/0 2/1 3/1 3/2 3/0 1/0 28/10  

 86 Eirik Ahdell Oslo 1/1 2/1 1/0 6/0 1/0 3/2 3/0 3/2 2/0 6/3 28/9  

 87 Paul Arne Overvoll Hallingdal 1/1 0/0 6/3 6/3 0/0 3/1 3/0 3/1 3/0 3/0 28/9  

 88 Jon Arild Knapp Opland 1/1 1/0 6/2 6/2 1/0 3/0 0/0 3/2 3/1 4/0 28/8  

 89 Tom Johansen Drammen 2/1 2/0 5/2 6/0 1/0 3/2 2/0 3/0 3/3 1/0 28/8  

 90 Egil Wikan Nord-Østerdal 2/0 1/1 6/4 5/1 1/0 3/0 0/0 2/2 2/1 5/4 27/13  

 91 Tore Skryten Akershus 1/1 1/0 6/4 5/2 0/0 3/2 2/1 3/1 0/0 6/1 27/12  

 92 Bjørn Lind Østerdal 2/1 1/0 6/2 6/4 0/0 3/2 3/0 2/0 1/0 3/2 27/11  

 93 Hans Solbrekken Ruud Valdres 3/2 2/0 5/1 5/2 0/0 2/0 1/0 2/2 1/0 6/2 27/9  

 94 Sverre Brovoll Oslo 1/1 1/1 6/2 6/0 3/0 3/1 3/1 3/2 1/0 0/0 27/8  

 95 Roar Steihaug Nord-Østerdal 0/0 0/0 6/0 6/3 0/0 3/0 2/0 2/1 3/2 5/0 27/6  

 96 Idar Moseng Nord-Østerdal 2/0 3/0 5/3 5/0 1/1 2/0 1/0 3/0 3/1 2/0 27/5  

 97 Jan Eivind Skjæret Østerdal 2/1 2/0 3/0 4/0 3/0 1/0 3/0 2/1 3/1 4/1 27/4  

 98 Tore Lunsæter Nord-Østerdal 2/0 1/1 6/4 4/2 0/0 2/0 0/0 3/1 3/3 5/3 26/14  

 99 Kristoffer Andreassen Drammen 0/0 0/0 6/5 6/3 4/0 2/0 0/0 3/2 1/1 4/3 26/14  

 100 Knut Arild Hansen Østfold 1/0 2/2 6/2 6/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 3/2 6/2 26/13  

 101 Thomas Bjørke Valdres 2/1 1/0 6/4 6/0 0/0 3/1 3/2 2/1 3/3 0/0 26/12  

 102 Vanja Rammstad Østfold 2/1 3/1 3/0 6/3 1/0 0/0 1/0 1/1 3/1 6/4 26/11  

 103 Bjørn Myrseth Østerdal 2/1 1/0 2/0 5/0 0/0 3/3 3/1 2/1 3/1 5/0 26/7  

 104 Odd-Bjørn Vatne Numedal 2/1 1/0 5/1 5/1 2/0 3/2 3/1 0/0 3/1 2/0 26/7  

 105 Ida Kristin Talaasen Østerdal 1/0 2/1 2/1 5/2 0/0 3/0 3/2 2/1 3/2 4/1 25/10  

 106 John Inge Stenbakk Vestfold 3/0 1/0 3/0 6/1 2/0 0/0 1/0 3/2 2/0 4/2 25/5  

 107 Monica Brevig Berg Østerdal 3/0 2/1 2/0 6/4 2/0 3/1 1/0 3/3 0/0 2/1 24/10  

 108 Øyvind Johannessen Follo 1/0 1/0 5/3 6/1 1/0 3/1 2/2 0/0 1/1 4/1 24/9  

 109 Rune Olsen Solør 3/0 2/0 3/0 6/5 0/0 3/1 1/0 0/0 0/0 6/2 24/8  

 110 Sondre Nervold Drammen 1/1 1/0 5/1 4/1 1/0 3/2 3/1 1/1 1/0 4/1 24/8  

 111 Morten Hansen Opland 1/1 0/0 6/1 6/1 0/0 3/1 1/0 1/0 3/1 3/0 24/5  

 112 Marita Sollien Opland 2/0 1/0 6/5 5/3 0/0 3/0 0/0 1/0 3/0 2/1 23/9  

 113 Arild Nordby Solør 0/0 1/0 4/0 6/1 1/1 2/1 3/1 0/0 1/1 5/2 23/7  

 114 Kjell Arne Jøingsli Gudbrandsdal 2/0 2/1 1/0 6/2 0/0 2/0 1/0 1/0 3/1 4/0 22/4  

 115 Roald Trøeng Nord-Østerdal 1/1 1/0 4/0 4/1 1/0 2/0 2/1 1/0 3/0 3/0 22/3  

 116 David Davidsen Drammen 2/1 1/0 2/0 5/2 2/0 0/0 0/0 3/1 3/0 3/0 21/4  

 117 Trude Martinsen Valdres 2/0 1/0 5/0 4/1 3/0 0/0 1/1 0/0 2/2 3/0 21/4  

 118 Tor Arne Solbakken Østfold 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/3 1/0 3/2 0/0 3/2 2/2 5/2 20/11  

 119 Karoline Andersen Akershus 1/1 1/1 3/0 5/2 0/0 0/0 3/1 3/2 2/1 2/0 20/8  

 120 Bjørn Håkedal Vestfold 1/0 3/1 3/2 1/0 0/0 3/2 2/1 2/0 2/1 3/0 20/7  

 121 Roy Skogly Drammen 1/0 1/0 4/2 4/1 1/1 3/0 2/0 0/0 3/1 1/0 20/5  

 122 Odd Jordet Drammen 1/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 0/0 3/0 3/1 0/0 0/0 3/1 18/2  

 123 Marianne Stigen Hallingdal 1/0 0/0 6/4 4/1 0/0 2/0 0/0 1/1 3/1 0/0 17/7  

 124 Ola Garlibakken Valdres 1/1 0/0 5/2 3/1 0/0 1/0 0/0 1/0 3/2 2/0 16/6  

 125 Reidar Martin Bogar Sørlie Hallingdal 3/2 0/0 2/0 3/0 0/0 1/0 1/0 0/0 3/1 3/2 16/5  

 126 Geir Hamre Solør 0/0 0/0 4/0 4/2 2/0 1/0 0/0 1/0 2/2 1/0 15/4  

 127 Ragnar Flaatnes Vestfold 0/0 0/0 5/0 6/3 0/0 1/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 14/3  

 128 Helge Skogen Valdres 1/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 0/0 3/0 3/0 0/0 2/0 1/0 14/1  



 
Lagskyting Samlag  
 

1 Oslo 184/65 Napp i vandrepokal 
 Ivar Rinde (ØM) 41/13  
 Jens Pettersen (ØM) 38/18  
 Lars Bugge (ØM) 35/13  
 Stian Eliassen (ØM) 35/11  
 Ole-Asbjørn Møller (ØM) 35/10  
 

2 Ringerike 180/76  
 Engebret Mjøseng (ØM) 39/10  
 Ole Jonny Finsrud (ØM) 38/13  
 Bente Grøterud (ØM) 36/16  
 Terje Grøterud (ØM) 35/16  
 Svein Strandbråten (ØM) 32/21  
 

3 Numedal 178/77  
 Knut Bråthen (ØM) 39/18  
 Rune Fekjan (ØM) 39/14  
 Kim Andre Lund (ØM) 35/22  
 Thor Magnor Brath (ØM) 33/11  
 Vidar Gaarder (ØM) 32/12  
 

4 Opland 177/57  
 Roger Ottosen (ØM) 41/20  
 Ola Tore Dokken (ØM) 38/13  
 Oddvar Staxrud (ØM) 35/7  
 Nils Erik Lundon (ØM) 32/11  
 Karl Emil Grina (ØM) 31/6  
 

5 Follo 174/61  
 Per Stubberud (ØM) 39/19  
 Jan Håkon Hensel (ØM) 36/6  
 Odd Martin Nythe (ØM) 35/13  
 Henning Nøkleby (ØM) 33/11  
 Jon Arne Stenberg (ØM) 31/12  
 

6 Solør 173/59  
 Stein Erik Bredvold (ØM) 38/15  
 Bjørn Lindkjølen (ØM) 37/11  
 Roger Voll (ØM) 36/12  
 Simen Bredvold (ØM) 33/13  
 Halgeir Huse (ØM) 29/8  
 

7 Akershus 172/67  
 Steinar Rudseter (ØM) 39/16  
 Sigbjørn Lunner (ØM) 35/13  
 Bjørn Trudvang (ØM) 34/14  
 Øyvind Nitteberg (ØM) 33/18  
 Jørn Daltorp (ØM) 31/6  
 

8 Gudbrandsdal 171/81  
 Odd Sverre Håkenstad (ØM) 37/15  
 Bjarne Budsberg (ØM) 36/13  
 Lars Næprud (ØM) 34/20  
 Gudbrand Mo (ØM) 33/19  
 Jan Haanshus (ØM) 31/14  
 

9 Vestfold 171/55  
 Ann Kristin Årskog Vikhagen (ØM) 39/16  
 Hans Kristian Wear (ØM) 36/9  
 Trond Jakobsen (ØM) 35/14  
 Jørn Vikhagen (ØM) 31/11  
 Daniel Davidsen (ØM) 30/5  
 



10 Hedmark 169/65  
 Dag Lien (ØM) 36/17  
 Jo Ivar Løvseth (ØM) 34/11  
 Vidar Lindstad Fossmo (ØM) 33/15  
 Per Egil Storsveen (ØM) 33/13  
 Fride Berg (ØM) 33/9  
 

11 Hallingdal 162/65  
 Knut Sigurd Totland (ØM) 38/16  
 Arild Brodahl (ØM) 35/15  
 Per Hammersbøen (ØM) 31/12  
 Kjell Oddbjørn Stensæter (ØM) 29/13  
 Kjell Svarteberg (ØM) 29/9  
 

12 Østerdal 162/56  
 Odd Ivar Lang-Ree (ØM) 42/22  
 Lars Lind (ØM) 35/10  
 Marius Mellembakken (ØM) 31/9  
 Bjørn Lind (ØM) 27/11  
 Jan Eivind Skjæret (ØM) 27/4  
 

13 Nord-Østerdal 159/56  
 Per Erik Oldertrøen (ØM) 41/15  
 Geir Inge Steien (ØM) 33/14  
 Oddvar Dalen (ØM) 31/8  
 Egil Wikan (ØM) 27/13  
 Roar Steihaug (ØM) 27/6  
 

14 Østfold 147/55  
 Sten Morgan Stang (ØM) 31/12  
 Arild Jønsson (ØM) 30/14  
 Espen Glosli (ØM) 29/11  
 Stephan Hansen (ØM) 29/6  
 Jan Andre Rundhovde (ØM) 28/12  
 

15 Drammen 142/62  
 Per Jarle Kristiansen (ØM) 35/18  
 Ole Christian Gruer (ØM) 29/14  
 Tom Johansen (ØM) 28/8  
 Kristoffer Andreassen (ØM) 26/14  
 Sondre Nervold (ØM) 24/8  
 

16 Valdres 141/45  
 Tor Bjørnødegård (ØM) 30/8  
 Odd Kolsrud (ØM) 30/6  
 Ståle Gulsrud (ØM) 28/10  
 Hans Solbrekken Ruud (ØM) 27/9  
 Thomas Bjørke (ØM) 26/12  

 
 


